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6.5�
Медвежьегорский таможенный пост�
10227050�
185028, Республика Карелия, г. Петрозаводск, ул. Фридриха Энгельса, д. 25, пом. б/н�
районы Республики Карелия:


Медвежьегорский


Пудожский�
86224


86242�
�
6.6�
Прионежский таможенный пост�
10227070�
185028, Республика Карелия, г. Петрозаводск, ул. Фридриха Энгельса, д. 25, пом. б/н�
районы Республики Карелия:


Медвежьегорский


Олонецкий


Прионежский,


за исключением


аэропорта


г. Петрозаводска


11ряжинский


Пудожский


город Петрозаводск


республиканского


значения Республики


Карелия�
86224


86230


86236


86239


86242


86401�
�
 









